MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE 2

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

edslatid il
Disciplina 33 Zenski, 400m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno
03/11/2019 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2019
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. RANT, Erin 02  Plavalni klub Kranj 4:51.61 700

25m: 13.81 13.81 125m: 1:25.31 19.37 225m:  2:41.57 21.47 325m:  4:02.47 17.37
50m: 30.61 16.80 150m: 1:43.62 18.31 250m: 3:02.75 21.18 350m: 4:19.10 16.63
75m: 47.82 17.21 175m: 2:01.90 18.28 275m:  3:23.89 21.14 375m: 4:35.88 16.78
100m: 1:05.94 18.12 200m: 2:20.10 18.20 300m: 3:45.10 21.21 400m: 4:51.61 15.73

2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 5:00.43 640
25m: 14.53 14.53 125m: 1:28.50 19.84 225m: 2:47.18 21.81 325m: 4:10.18 17.91
50m: 31.83 17.30 150m: 1:47.43 18.93 250m: 3:08.77 21.59 350m: 4:27.29 17.11
75m: 49.98 18.15 175m: 2:06.55 19.12 275m:  3:30.69 21.92 375m:  4:44.25 16.96
100m: 1:08.66 18.68 200m: 2:25.37 18.82 300m: 3:52.27 21.58 400m:  5:00.43 16.18

3. PEDERGNANA, Estelle 01 Nautic Club Alp'38 5:10.93 577
25m: 1476 1476  125m: 12950 2146  225m: 2:51.63 2019  325m: 4:14.94  19.96
50m: 3205 1729  150m: 1:50.39  20.89  250m: 3:12.59 2096  350m: 4:34.05  19.11
75m: 4979  17.74  175m: 2:11.06 2067  275m: 3:33.69  21.10  375m: 45341  19.36

100m: 1:08.04 1825  200m: 2:31.44 2038  300m: 3:54.98 2129  400m: 5:10.93  17.52

4. KATNIC, Enja 03  Proleter 5:23.07 514
25m: 15.36 15.36 125m: 1:33.58 22.33 275m:  3:45.39 23.00 375m: 5:04.98 18.55
50m: 33.44 18.08 175m: 2:15.85 42.27 300m: 4:08.30 22.91 400m:  5:23.07 18.09

75m: 51.93 18.49 225m:  2:59.77 43.92 325m: 4:27.88 19.58

100m: 1:11.25 19.32 250m: 3:22.39 22.62 350m: 4:46.43 18.55

5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 5:29.02 487
25m: 15.53 15.53 125m: 1:36.49 22.79 225m:  3:03.53 22.48 325m:  4:32.21 20.13
50m: 33.95 18.42 150m: 1:58.02 21.53 250m:  3:26.70 23.17 350m: 4:51.64 19.43
75m: 54.05 20.10 175m: 2:19.73 21.71 275m:  3:49.20 22.50 375m: 5:11.36 19.72
100m: 1:13.70 19.65 200m: 2:41.05 21.32 300m: 4:12.08 22.88 400m:  5:29.02 17.66
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